
me a orsunuAw oors 30. >utr no
5 tan ON AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT.ON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j 4

,crNi.u liev.Ce5.te. =,1 i-a iDia m C. n c. m C /(l/ e,/f d.sh/./i Aa,!NOvt NT / >ODiOCAT60N NO 2.1,'tCTr/t Os.f t 3 stout $rf m/rt.eCust a OutSt NO. 4 teOftCT NO

ADM-80-390THREE (3) 9/30/81
5 55w D ., Coor .. ADu,~:STinD .1 uf .a, ,, . u~, u CooC |

US NUCLEAR REGULA?ORY COMMISSION
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTI ACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.

Namt AND ADDet$$ AmtNDetNT OF
0 5=c"A=N No

PRIME: Small Business Administratico lWashington District Office
c^no (Sa "~4 W103015th Street, N.W. , Suite 250

"'I',''!!/3;, . .
Washington, DC 20417

@ co"Di,iCAwN O,
NO

'''c'' ' '' " ERC-10-RO-3go
SUB: Rehab Group, Incorporated

5827 Columbia Pike d 5/28/80L alls Church, VA 22041 o^"" '5" ""' ">
F

9 TMi5 ELOCK APfeits ONLY TO AmtNDelNT5 Of SOLIC T AllONS

O n. . , . s . .~as .. . .. w.a i 2. 1, ,, .a ..N ,- .a. . .. . O.. O Aa.
-

.a

O . ~.. .u .. ;.... .. . .. . . . . . . .a ..N .- .r.a i .~ .. .~ a. - .. u ., ~-a,-

...........~a-.m.,.a,.v...-......~..~m.*.....<,s..........a...m.,............,..:,,.-m .,... .... .. . .

,,. ., .. .. .~N,~ . ...... .. .s.... . ..Cliv t 0 A* T HE IS S UIN G OFF 6C E P Riot t o THE Nova ANDF Altutt OP 10UR ACENowttDGtmtNT 10 SE st.1,..h.i.de..........h...s.c.........m.......=b.,.
.. . i..... .. . ~ . . o. s ~, $. a. 6, ;. . ...

Dun 5,iCir.:D m Ay usuti ,~ n;eCwON O,10U. O.,,.

e,u .. a ...,..,.... w... ~6....... .. . .s. ..u.. . .~ a - .a ... ...a e.. ..... .. .. a a
.

.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPL OPRrAT,0N D AT A (1/ ..g. .d)

B&R SYMBOL APPROPRATION SYMBOL (INCREASE)

43-20-25-702 31X0200.401 $268,931.00

11. TMis STOCK APPLits ONLv TO MOD'iFiCAfiONS OF CONTRACTS /OtDia5

m O T .. Cs.... O. . ....a ,

s. Cs . .. w.a i r . a. . .a . , ..

. .i .,, s 64.a i 2.m 0 t, 6... ... .. ,/.4.. .. .a.r.. ..a., *. a. o, . g o .. o. ... .. . .m... .. ,d. . . .1 a g r e eme n t .the ' changes" c1ause an mutua
m @ Ti.. 5 .:.~ iA....~ .m..a ...,. . . ,.,

~ .r . . 6... .,a . .o ,. . w.a i2.

12. DISCeiPYsON 08 AmENDuf N1/ MODI aCATION

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to provide for the specification changes as
set forth in NRC's Statement of Work dated May 26, 1981, and to increase the
Estimated Cost and Fixed Fee. This modification results in the following changes
to the contract:

1. Under Article II, entitled " SCOPE OF WORK," ADD Paragraph 8 as follows:
-

_

"B. As a result of the specification changes indicated in
NRC's Statement of Work dated May 26,1981, the
Contractor shall implement these changes in accordance
with Rehab's Technical Proposal dated June 17, 1981,
incorporated herein by this reference.

E,..~..a...,,............aw.a....,..,....,
83.

C ott oe Nm HmtD] ,ON CONinACTOa/OrrieOe t$ tfouiMD TO 5sGN TMts DOCustNT AND etTURN Corits 10 'S$U.NG Office
, y g

i4 NAmf O' CONTRACTOa/OtFitor it. UNrf tD STATES OF AMittCA

sys't
_(5 9w. . p.,. .we is ) 15 +,e..Caa. O.8 .q

iS. NAmi AND f rTti OF SIGNes (7 pe pr t> 16. DAf t SaGNED i$ hAME.OF CONTR ACTING On scle ( 7ypi. ., pe,,,j 19. parg $,c,Ngp
f

SEE PAGE 3SEE PAGE 3 8202080054 820107
PDR CONTR

30-801 NR C- 10-80-390 PDR e u s cPO-tsmosit-issisies.



I ' Modification No. Three {3 C.

' Contract No. NRC-10-80-390
.

Page 2 of 4.

. .

2. As a result of the specification changes referenced herein, the.following -

Delivery Schedule is hereby added under ARTICLE IX entitled, " DELIVERABLES
AND TIME OF DELIVERY" and is effective July 10, 1981:i

" REPORT / DOCUMENT TIME OF DELIVERY

(No. of weeks (7
calendar days) after
effective date of
contract)

1. Task'A~- Program ~ Coding and Debug _

(a) Requirements documents for user approval 6 weeks

(b) Hard copy printouts of all IFPL screens 26 weeks

(c) Syntaxed program listings 24 weeks

( \

I

2. Task B - Conversion
,

,

(a) Conversion specifications for user approval '4 weeks
~

'(b) JCL_ ar.d program listings required by the conversion 10 weeks
,

(c) Error / Missing data reports 12 weeks

(d) Functional draft users conversion manual 13 weeks

23 weeks(e) Validity reports
_

..

3. Task C - System Testing
-

24 weeks(a) Test Analysis report
, ,

'

4. Task ~E - Acceptance Processing
-

Task F~- Documentation

(a) Final users manual 36 weeks

(b) Final systems maintenance manual 36 weeks

(c) Final program / subroutine / macro / copy file listings 36 weeks "
..



hva o nouun no.
.

Contract No. NRC. ,*

,

Page 3 of 4 3.
-

,
,

3. Article X, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is CHANGE 0 to read as follows; ,

"The period of performance under this contract shall commence on the
effective date of the contract and shall continue through March 19, '

1982, at which time all work specified herein shall be completed.
X -

4. Under Article XVI, entitled " CONSIDERATION," Estimated Cost, Fixed
Fee, and Obligation" is CHANGED to read as follows:

" Estimated Cost, Fixed Fee, and Obligation

1. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance of work under this contract will be $870,779.46
of which the sum of $805,791.72 represents the estimated reim-
bursable costs, and of which $64,987.74 represents the fixed
fee.

2. There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's
fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost
for performance of the work under this contract and the actual

.

cost for performance of that work'.

3. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect
to this contract is $870,779.46."

5. COST SUMMARY
,

The Estimated Reimbursable Cost under the contract is hereby increased
by $247,416.52 from $558,375.20 to $805,791,72.

The Fixed Fee under the contract is hereby increased by $21,514.48
from $43,473.26 tc $64,987.74.

The Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee and Total Estimated Amount of contract is
hereby increased by $268,931.00 from $601,848.46 to $870,779.46.

6. Guy G. Wright, III, has been designated as my duly authorized representative
to issue technical direction as set forth in Article XII of the contract,
effective August 21, 1981. A c.opy of his letter.of designation is attached
hereto,. _

7. All other terms and, conditions remain the same.

Attachment:
Letter of Designation

.



..,
-

Contract No. NRC-10-80-390**
-

Page 4 o'f. 4'

.
, ,

s

'
*

TRIPARTITE AGREEMEMI

-
.

~

Modification to

Prime Contract
,

Subcontract

SIGMATURE PAGE

(Subcen'" actor - Firm Name)
, .- ~ # A B A k d 4/ 8, ,| N O - _

-

.- ,

.

By: ~/ - wm
'/ Hichard S. Qurgg N

Vice President p yj g
Nme & Title -

/ Dade

.
-

- .. -

(Prime Contractor)

Small Business Administration
United St of America

By: j Y//jV /t% .'
J

~
$

DRATIN IfLL, JR. . JAN 7 1982-
/ ~

Name & Title:cnvTp ArTINr: nvP!NR
Date-

(Procuring er A6.inistrative Office)
/ / )

!
'

\ ,/ ~

By: -Mt~ - d 'r 4 L {

9 bc/ /N:re & it'le : Cr ig D. Lebo, Chitf
i DateAdministrative Con racts

Branch
Division of Contracts~

a

e

/ e -+==ee- ,


